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VERANSTALTUNG 27. Volkstriathlon am 07.07.2018

02180101830

Einzelwertung

Einzelwertung
SC Eschenbach
07.07.2018

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:

Wettkampfburo:

Streckenchef:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 78 Besold, Andreas

2 44 Schwabl, Alfred

3 85 Neufeld, Thorsten
4 79 Johanni, Martin

5 6 Jander, Pierre

6 81 Rucker, Felix

7 11 Dietrich, Frank

8 20 Leipold, Jurgen

9 8 Gottschalk, Richard
10 69 Uschold , Wolfgang
11 56 Schreiner, Thomas
12 51 Aicher, Michael

13 84 Alff, Hugo

14 42 Riedl, Martin

15 16 Raithel, Wolfgang
16 31 Grosch, Micha

17 35 Tzschoppe, Oliver
18 41 Merk, Julia

19 59 Graf, Josef

20 64 Ruhl, Alexander

21 25 Huber, Joschka

22 82 Schwemmer, Matthias

07.07.2018 18:37

Danzer, Reinhold

Sportprogramme

Verein

RSC Marktredwitz

TV Vohenstrauf3

DJK Weiden

ohne Verein

Team Oberpfalz

TV Vohenstrauf

ohne Verein

Team Oberpfalz
Team Oberpfalz

SC Monte Kaolino Hirschau
DJK Weiden / Team Brunner Bécker
Homeplanet Hell
Mutterhaus Kneitinger
Wsv Schénsee
Laface-Team Weiden
TSV Zirndorf

ohne Verein
Laface-Team Weiden
TV Velburg

RSC Marktredwitz
CIS Amberg

SC Eschenenbach

LV

BY

(C) 1999-2018 by Sportprogramme.org

Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Lauftechnik:

JG

1992
1986
1985
1995
1980
1996
1964
1982
1988
1976
1974
1975
1991
1990
1994
2000
1989
1991
1993
1989
1994
1983

m/w

=S BN S ENS BAS BAS ENS ENS ENS ENS ENS
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Zeit (brutto)
01:02:43
01:05:40
01:06:44
01:07:30
01:09:40
01:09:59
01:10:57
01:11:24
01:11:39
01:12:09
01:12:16
01:12:28
01:12:41
01:13:02
01:13:33
01:13:46
01:13:47
01:13:53
01:14:57
01:15:00
01:15:01
01:15:54

500m-25km-5km

Platz AK
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AK

AK2M
AK3M
AK3M
AK1M
AK4M
AK1M
SE3M
AK4M
AK3M
SE1IM
SE1M
SE1M
AK2M
AK2M
AK1IM
AKOM
AK2M
AK2W
AK2M
AK2M
AK1IM
AK4M
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Einzelwertung

Platz
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

StNr. Name

86 Stock, Sebastian
75 Spath, Wolfgang
53 Reil3, Max

74 Petzendorfer, Martin
65 Materne, Philip

68 Vogel, Alexandra
38 Fichtner, Harald
60 Zedler, Harald

5 Schwabl, Katrin

40 Kneidl, Helmut

52 Ritter, Alfred

73 Frank, Rolf

87 HeRler, Bernd

49 Hornung, Katja

48 Waldmann, Michael
7 Lexen, Regina

33 Grosch, Manfred
21 Siebentritt, Romina
37 Helgert, Max

14 Glanz, Ralph

13 Fischer, Peter

39 Franz, Marion

9 Bardenheuer, Christiane
57 Renner, Christoph
27 Lang, Gunter

80 Meisner, Melissa
2 Biersack, Marco
70 Felser, Marco

71 Baumler, Thomas
19 Schmeuler, Georg
36 Meier, Klaus

50 Jobst, Heinz

77 Specht, Michael
34 Hoffmann, Andy
28 Buresch, Rudi

43 Riedl, Bastian

83 Hotek, Eli

88 Obermeier, Anita
63 Dietrich, Andreas
67 Weis, Michael

66 Look, Ruben
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Verein LV
SC Eschenbach

RSC Marktredwitz

SC Eschenbach

Team Icehouse e.V.

ATSV Kallmiinz

MartinWeinfurterTraining

TB Weiden BY
ohne Verein
TV Vohenstrauf BY

TSV 1960 Kastl

SC Eschenbach

LG Erlangen

SV Grafenwoéhr

1. TC Oldenburg e.V. ,Die Béren*
DJK Pressath

DJK Pressath

TSV Zirndorf

Team twenty.six e.V. Roth
TB Weiden

Laface-Team Weiden

DJK Weiden

TB Weiden BY
Laface Team Weiden
Tennisfreunde Oberbibrach
Triathlon SC Riederau

Team Memmert

ohne Verein

SC Eschenbach

VC Corona Weiden

ohne Verein

TB Weiden BY
ohne Verein

SC Delphine Ingolstadt

FCN

Power Bars Rednitzhembach
Wsv Schénsee

VCC Pirk

Wintersportverein Nabburg
AEM Laufwundaz
MartinWeinfurterTraining
MartinWeinfurterTraining
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JG

1979
1969
1970
1975
1983
1992
1961
1977
1990
1975
1966
1960
1966
1972
1984
1985
1965
1989
1960
1979
1969
1970
1959
1983
1963
1981
1985
1980
1972
1965
1960
1956
1985
1967
1960
1997
1967
1964
1985
1988
1990

m/w
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Zeit (brutto)
01:16:06
01:16:27
01:16:29
01:16:36
01:16:41
01:16:51
01:17:19
01:17:23
01:17:33
01:17:44
01:18:11
01:18:48
01:19:02
01:19:09
01:19:28
01:19:29
01:19:31
01:20:14
01:20:16
01:20:18
01:20:30
01:20:39
01:20:44
01:21:26
01:22:00
01:22:56
01:23:02
01:23:06
01:23:30
01:25:39
01:26:27
01:26:43
01:27:01
01:27:49
01:28:18
01:28:25
01:28:45
01:28:46
01:28:57
01:29:42
01:31:13

Platz AK
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AK

AK4M
SE2M
SE2M
SE1M
AK4M
AK2W
SE4AM
SE1IM
AK2W
SE1M
SE3M
SE4M
SE3M
SE2W
AK3M
AK3W
SE3M
AK2W
SE4AM
AK4M
SE2M
SE2W
SE4AW
AK4M
SE4AM
AK4W
AK3M
AK4M
SE2M
SE3M
SE4AM
SESM
AK3M
SE3M
SE4M
AK1M
SE3W
SE3W
AK3M
AK3M
AK2M
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Platz
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

StNr.

72
29
30
10
76
26
17
24
15
62
45
18

Name

Schmitz, Markus
WeiR3, Claudia
Sobirey, Armin
Flierl, Christian
Thesing, Stephan
Rosch, Katrin
Pl6Rner, Laura
Hierstetter, Fabian
Demeter, Béla
Schidiler, Stephanie
Bauml, Denise
Wirth, Gregor
Behrend, Joachim
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Verein LV
ohne Verein

VC Corona Weiden
SC-Kirchenthumbach

TSV DETAG Wernberg
ohne Verein
Wintersportverein Nabburg
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Laface Team Weiden
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Ski-Club Schwandorf
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JG

1980
1968
1963
1967
1968
2000
1995
1983
1955
1983
1994
1954
1964

m/w
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Zeit (brutto)
01:31:15
01:31:55
01:32:50
01:32:58
01:34:25
01:36:59
01:40:43
01:43:05
01:45:00
01:47:47
01:47:58
01:50:27
01:51:34

Platz AK
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AK

AK4M
SE3W
SE4M
SE3M
SE3M
AKOW
AK1W
AK4M
SE5M
AK4W
AK1W
SE5M
SE3M
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